
AAML NJ Certified Mediators

Mary Ann Bauer maryann@maryannbauerlaw.com (908) 236-8204

Vincent Celli vcelli@csdglaw.com (973) 292-7500

Amy Cores Amy@coresandassociates.com (732) 414-6669

Jerry D’Aniello jdaniello@snydersarno.com (908) 927-0200

Charles DeFuccio nwaslik@gmail.com (201) 488-7800

Jeffrey Epstein jepstein@szaferman.com (609) 275-0400

Amy Goldstein agoldstein@capehart.com (856) 234-6800

Jeralyn Lawrence jlawrence@lawlawfirm.com (908) 645-1000

Bonnie Reiss breiss@parasapyreiss.com (732) 219-9000

As of March 2023 Questions? Reach out to contact@aamlnj.org
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